
Mileage Cost

£.pp

Fatal 4

LE1

Kartar Singh Biring Meeting

LE5

Melton Mowbray Round Table

LE13

Imaam Muhammad

LE2

PCSO Patel Patch Walk

LE4

Heritage Crime Meeting

LE12

Meeting with Chairman of Parish Council

PE9

Lyddington Parish Council

LE15

Meeting with Insp Palmer NPA Commander

LE10

Patchwalk with PC Tones / Prision Visit with Sgt Coleman

LE16

Melton Mowbray Round Table

LE13

Police and Crime Panel Meeting

LE3

Patch Walk with Insp Zakoscielny

LE4

Melton Mowbray Round Table

LE7

Imaam Muhammad

LE2

New Parks Community Payback Visit

LE3

0 10 0.45 4.50

Thursday 15 12/22

£0.00

£0.00

£9.00

£16.65

0 20 0.45 9.00

0 37 0.45 16.65

Thursday 15 12/22 £0.00 £4.50

Tuesday 13 12/22 20

37

10

£15.30£0.00Wednesday 07 12/22 34 340

£9.90

£7.20

£31.20

Thursday 08 12/22

Tuesday 13 12/22 45

22

16

Monday 12 12/22

Tuesday 13 12/22

£15.30

0

0

16

45

£0.000.45 15.75 £15.75

0

0

0.45

0.45

22

£0.00

£10.95

£0.00

9.90

7.20

20.25

15.3034

0.45

0.45

Tuesday 06 12/22

Thursday 08 12/22 350

34

Thursday 01 12/22 £0.0013.5 0

35

0.45 6.0813.5

Thursday 01 12/22

Tuesday 06 12/22 £0.00

10 0.45 4.500

0.45 15.30

Tuesday 13 12/22

£0.00

£2.70

£0.00

£0.0060

031 31 0.45 13.95

60 0.45 27.00

£0.00

£3.45 £7.95

6

12 0 12

2.706 0

£6.08

10

0.45

0.45 5.40

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES Dec-22

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work
Mileage Total Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Business 

Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

Thursday 01 12/22

£27.00

£13.95

0

£5.40

£198.68409.5409.5 0

£10.8024 0 24 0.45 10.80

184.28

£0.00Saturday 17 12/22

£14.40£0.00


