PCC EXPENSES			Dec-22								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost £.pp	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 01 12/22	Fatal 4 LE1	6	0	6	0.45	2.70			£0.00	£2.70	
Thursday 01 12/22	Kartar Singh Biring Meeting LE5	13.5	0	13.5	0.45	6.08			£0.00	£6.08	
Thursday 01 12/22	Melton Mowbray Round Table LE13	60	0	60	0.45	27.00			£0.00	£27.00	
Tuesday 06 12/22	Imaam Muhammad LE2	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£3.45	£7.95	
Tuesday 06 12/22	PCSO Patel Patch Walk LE4	12	0	12	0.45	5.40			£0.00	£5.40	
Wednesday 07 12/22	Heritage Crime Meeting LE12	34	0	34	0.45	15.30			£0.00	£15.30	
Thursday 08 12/22	Meeting with Chairman of Parish Council PE9	31	0	31	0.45	13.95			£0.00	£13.95	
Thursday 08 12/22	Lyddington Parish Council LE15	35	0	35	0.45	15.75			£0.00	£15.75	
Monday 12 12/22	Meeting with Insp Palmer NPA Commander LE10	22	0	22	0.45	9.90			£0.00	£9.90	
Tuesday 13 12/22	Patchwalk with PC Tones / Prision Visit with Sgt Coleman	16	0	16	0.45	7.20			£0.00	£7.20	
Tuesday 13 12/22	Melton Mowbray Round Table LE13	45	0	45	0.45	20.25			£10.95	£31.20	
Tuesday 13 12/22	Police and Crime Panel Meeting LE3	34	0	34	0.45	15.30			£0.00	£15.30	
Tuesday 13 12/22	Patch Walk with Insp Zakoscielny LE4	20	0	20	0.45	9.00			£0.00	£9.00	
Thursday 15 12/22	Melton Mowbray Round Table LE7	37	0	37	0.45	16.65			£0.00	£16.65	
Thursday 15 12/22	Imaam Muhammad LE2	10	0	10	0.45	4.50			£0.00	£4.50	
Saturday 17 12/22	New Parks Community Payback Visit LE3	24	0	24	0.45	10.80			£0.00	£10.80	
		409.5	0	409.5		184.28	£0.00	£0.00	£14.40	£198.68	